
１組 （-0.7)

レーン ナンバー 氏　　名 所　　　属 タイム 順位

1

2 1125 阿部　雄太 国武大・2・千葉 16.53 6

3 3854 多田　拓弥 国武大・1・新潟 16.08 4

4 1054 冨澤　由貴 国武大・4・埼玉 15.41 2

5 1093 駒　優一 国武大・3・千葉 16.09 5

6 1053 手塚　秀 国武大・4・栃木 15.45 3

7 1076 東　悠矢 国武大・3・北海道 DNS

8 515 青木　健太 川口工・3・埼玉 15.28 1

2組 （-1.2)

レーン ナンバー 氏　　名 所　　　属 タイム 順位

1

2 1142 今　佑太 国武大・2・埼玉 15.54 6

3 1117 矢野　数馬 国武大・3・千葉 14.91 3

4 1043 下道　翔太 国武大・4・千葉 14.42 2

5 1136 川内　裕太 国武大・2・東京 14.34 1

6 1017 阿部　裕貴 国武大・4・山形 15.02 4

7 1030 兼子　亮允 国武大・4・千葉 15.12 5

8

１組 （-0.1)

レーン ナンバー 氏　　名 所　　　属 タイム 順位

1

2

3 3854 多田　拓弥 国武大・1・新潟 15.66 3

4 1054 冨澤　由貴 国武大・4・埼玉 15.37 1

5 1053 手塚　秀 国武大・4・栃木 15.37 1

6 1093 駒　優一 国武大・3・千葉 15.82 4

7

8

２組 （-1.4)

レーン ナンバー 氏　　名 所　　　属 タイム 順位

1

2 1142 今　佑太 国武大・2・埼玉 15.56 7

3 1017 阿部　裕貴 国武大・4・山形 15.10 5

4 1136 川内　裕太 国武大・2・東京 14.81 2

5 1043 下道　翔太 国武大・4・千葉 14.46 1

6 1117 矢野　数馬 国武大・3・千葉 14.94 3

7 1030 兼子　亮允 国武大・4・千葉 15.00 4

8 515 青木　健太 川口工・3・埼玉 15.12 6

1組 （+0.6)

レーン ナンバー 氏　　名 所　　　属 タイム 順位

1

2

3 3854 多田　拓弥 国武大・1・新潟 15.40 4

4 1053 手塚　秀 国武大・4・栃木 15.21 2

5 1054 冨澤　由貴 国武大・4・埼玉 15.20 1

6 1142 今　佑太 国武大・2・埼玉 15.35 3

7 1093 駒　優一 国武大・3・千葉 15.68 5

8

2組 （+1.3)

レーン ナンバー 氏　　名 所　　　属 タイム 順位

1

2

3 1030 兼子　亮允 国武大・4・千葉 15.04 5

4 1043 下道　翔太 国武大・4・千葉 14.32 1

5 1136 川内　裕太 国武大・2・東京 14.38 2

6 1117 矢野　数馬 国武大・3・千葉 14.75 3

7 515 青木　健太 川口工・3・埼玉 14.84 4

8
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ORD. ナンバー 氏　　名 所　　　属 タイム 順位
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ORD. ナンバー 氏　　名 所　　　属 タイム 順位

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

5000mW決勝

400mH予選

400mH決勝

110mH一次

110mH二次

110mH三次

3000mSC決勝

110mH三次


